MODEL 型 式
VCBV-08
HOW TO ORDER
VCBV 08 35 3A
1 2 3 4
CONTROL PORT(S)
動作形式
SPECIFICATIONS 規 格
VCBV-08
DIMENSIONS
外型尺寸圖
VCF
VCBV SERIES COMPOUND VALVES
COMPOUND VALVES
345(5000 psi)
RV = LIFT VALVE
VALVE SERIES1
系列名稱
2 SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE
升降 閥
3
複合閥
VCBV COMPOUND VALVES=
稱呼口徑
Size : 08
壓力調整範圍ADJUSTMENT PRESSURE
10 : 30 ~ 105 (bar) 17 : 70 ~ 175 (bar)
43
編號說明
35 : 145 ~ 345 (bar)28 : 70 ~ 280 (bar)
3A : 3:1
PILOT RATIO4
引導比例
10A : 10:1
3:1 10:1 ~345 30 (7.93gpm) 2.5 ( 5.51 lbs)